Io
n
iza
tio
n
 S
o
lu

© 2013 Simco-Ion
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
91-XC2-US-03 Aerostat XC2, 120V, 60 Hz, North America Power Cord
91-XC2-EU-03 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz, Continental Europe Power Cord
91-XC2-UK-03 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz, United Kingdom Power Cord
91-XC2-JP-03 Aerostat XC2, 100V, 60 Hz, Japan Power Cord
91-XC2-CN-03 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz, China Power cord
91-XC2-US-03A Aerostat XC2, 120V, 60Hz with Audible Alarm, North Amarica Power Cord
91-XC2-EU-03A Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50Hz with Audible Alarm, Continental Power Cord
91-XC2-UK-03A Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50Hz with Audible Alarm, United Kingdom Power Cord
91-XC2-JP-03A Aerostat XC2, 100V, 60Hz with Audible Alarm, Japan Power Cord
91-XC2-CN-03A Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50Hz with Audible Alarm, China Power Cord
33-6002-01 Aerostat XC2 Replacement Emitter Cartridge
33-6003-01 Aerostat XC2 Air Filter Kit
33-6004-01 Aerostat XC2 Air Filter Replacement (6 pack)
1. Tested in accordance with ANSI/ESD STM3.1-2006.